Comparative Statement & Financial Evaluation Regzst

NAME OF WORK: “PROCUREMENT OF FURNITURE & F‘ FOR EXAMINATION CENTER UNDER THE PROJECT TITLE STRENTHENING & UP Gl ON OF ACADEMIC, RESEARCH AND SPORTS FACILITES AT LUMHS, IAMSHORO”

Date of Financial Proposal Opening: 20-06-2023 at 01:00 P.M

‘_ Reference No: NIT No. Doc # LUMHS/PMU/438 Date: 18-05-2023, SPPRA NIT ID No. T01773-22-0013 Date: 23-05-2023 /
{ —d

/3 AK Links M/s Akash Traders WM/5 MA Enterprives M/s Mehran Traders M/s M.S intermnational M /1 Musv aque & Sons [Ill T K Meodcal vstrumern Co
Recommended Rem
SNe New & Description Qyine) | Uit o P10 Mont Advantageous Bidder
(Unie (Unie {Unit
(unitPrice] | oy it (pum) | Price) | Totat Amoumt toary |10 PR | 4ot (rem) | rice) | Torat Amouen tps) | " | vorat amount (prm) | Price) | Toest Ameunt PRy (e Price) | ¢t Aot (PYR)
() mn) (Pxn) em) (] ey )
Visitor Chair
Sungle Sester mporied Vistor Chaur heving pipe: Mfs M S Internatonal
structure of wmponcd matenal of approved 50 No. 17,400 870,000 16,500 825,000 12,920 646,000 7,245 362,250 12,920 646,000 16,450 822 500 o 646,000 Approved on the Baws of
| design and colous as per sstisfacuon of the sample
Engsncer incharge
(Revohing Chair
E:xecutsve revolving chasr hagh back hesvy M/s M_S International -
casshsoned with nported aruficaal beather fitied 219,700 36,480 729,600 0 [} 729.600 Approved on the Bass of
[with ifi basc with 20 No. 39.150 783,000 o 21,760 435,200 15,985
{oonuolling svster (Wooden).as per sshsfacton
ol the Engancer Incharge Imporied quality
| Computey Table
Makang Providing and Frang Compuer table
made with Lasen Lamination shoct snporied and
water proof v kev board, mouse drswers. fittad| /s AK Links - Approved
with imponed channcis and locks and & o No. 19,575 5,872,500 25,570 7,671,000 19,720 5,916,000 0 21.280 6,384,000 30,160 4,048,000 11,500 3,450,000 5.872.500 Lt of
| compartment for CPU as per approved drauang!
Jcsign and as per sstiataction of the Durecsor the, '
rakc alo inchudes revohang chasr medium back
|Computer Chair
| Computer char low back Executive revohvng
chasr modium back cushsoned with umported ™ M/s MUA Enterprises -
laruficial koather fitiod with empuried five-fosl 300 No. 10,150 3,045.000 17,100 5,130,000 8,160 2,448,000 12.445 3,733,500 15,200 4,560,000 15,810 4,743,000 8.300 2.490,000 2,448,000 Approved on the basis of
[bmsc with hydrsdic controlling system lowest rate and sample
{ Wooden ).as per seisslactron of the Engincar
incharge
mn-::wmw M/s MUA Enterprises -
table 607 X 36" polish nde of
rack 18° X 36 et with 8 mom glass bop 10 Na. 58,000 580,000 o 54,400 544,000 34,400 344,000 60,800 608,000 o [ 544,000 Approved on the bass
jas: per spproved demgn as directed by the sample
Engancer lncharge
|omce Tabie
‘md“mwm M/s MLA Enterprises -
otfice table 48 X 36° polish fimsh with nde: 000 0 33320 24 3 s, a2 ° 2 the basis of
87X 36 scmple 2 wik S mem gl tep a0 |10 o] N o] A0 0y 3 333.200 22,245 272450 1320 200 900 429,000 33200  |approvedon
| per approved desgs as direcied by the Engineer
Incharge baporied "
|omee Execative Yable
""‘"""“;"‘""'”"E:I“;d M/s MUA Enterprises -
JoMice tsble 72 X 36° polish firush 0 74, 224,400 45, 50,000 S0, 124,400 basis of
18 X 36" complete st with § wum glass iop as 3 Nos | 79,750 239250 .-lm 48,500 145,500 83,600 250,800 ) 150,000 2 Approved on the
 per approved desgn as directed by the Engmecr sample
incharge Imponed
| Woeden Almirah ‘
[ Makung & Supptying wooden almursh of
approved desgn of spproved mae 487 X 727 X M/s MA Enterprises
20" made of lsmunstion sheat with double door 6 Nos 26,100 156,600 (4] 24,480 146,880 A4 444 266,664 27.360 164,160 0 40,000 240,000 146,880 Approved on the basis of
glass shuticrs and locking srrangements as per lowest rate and sample
Japproved demgn and as dwected by Enganesr
incharge
|3.Senter Beach China make
Provideng and making supplyng impored metl M/s MA Enterprses
3-sceter Visator's Chawr with Cushsoned scat back 15 Nos 44,950 674,250 0 42,160 632,400 83,700 1,255,500 45,600 684,000 S4515 817,725 49,000 735,000 632,400 Approved on the basis of
|of approved Design as per sutisiaction of the lowest rate and sample
" ~ h
[ /
_ o ¢
- >

Bamm s a3

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Comparative Statement & Financial Evaluation Re

NAME OF WORK: “PROCUREMENT OF FURNITURE & Fi

I’ FOR EXAMINATION CENTER UNDER THE PROJECT TITLE STRENTHENING & uPG

ON OF ACADEMIC, RESEARCH AND SPORTS FACILITES AT LUMHS, IAMSHORC”

(-
o
L
C

Reference No: NIT No. Doc # LUMHS/PMU/438 Date: 18-05-2023, SPPRA NIT ID No. T01773-22-0013 Date: 23-05-2023

Date of Financial Proposal Opening: 20-06-2023 at 01:00 P.M

U]

[N

I M/s AK Links M/s Akash Traders M/s MA Enterprises M/s Mehran Traders M/s M.S incernational M/3s Mushtaque & Sons M/s T.X Medical instrument Co
SNe hem & Description Qy{Na) — mm.— Mest Ademmiagnons tie
Price] funit (Unit
{Unit ) Tousl Amount (PKR) | Price) | Totst Amoune (Pxm) {Unik Price) Total Amount (PKR) | Price) | Toral Amoumt (PXR) (Unie Price) Total Amount (PKR) | Price] | Total Aemeunt (PR) {Unie Price) Tetal Ameurs (PRR|
ik (x) bl *xn) () oy (]
2 Seater Bench Chins make
[M/s MA Emterprises
Providing and making supplying imporied metal
10 12-semter visitor's Chaw with cushioned scal and S 36,250 181,250 0 32,640 163,200 83,700 418,500 39520 197,600 o 49,000 245,000 163,200 Approved on the basis of
back of approved |Design as per stislaction of rte and sample
the Engineer incharge
Making M/ M S iInternational
nd Executive Sofa Set (5- 437,760 the bases of
" m)mm-«w—m— 4 123250 493,000 0 109,480 437,920 92,345 369,380 109,440 437,760 0 81.800 327.200 37, Appraved on 315
of spproved design and as duwected by the sample
Engineer Incharge Imporied quality
M/s M.S International
| Approved since other
Supplying & fixing Rexxpison counter made of 55080 501500 p o 501600 ¥
12 Jooran sheet | 2mm thick of approved desgn 20 0 0 3400 68,000 0 ! “m,:m, Athdra
apocificataon with drawers, shehves. locks etc quot
compiete as directed by engincer Incharge
[Plotice Board foard M/s M S international
Making =t my o 0 182,400 Approved on the bass of
13 [F X Sue of approved desgn and s 29,000 232,000 0 25,160 201,280 23,300 126,400 22,800 182,400 i
| wpecaficaions having alummum frame with gl
Jand locking arrangement ec as duwcied by the owest
Enganeer Incharge
Suppiymng Fixing Wall muounied Black Hoard / M/s MA Enterprises
(white board made of lamunstion boand sheot o X ook 5 u 106,080 on 't bastial
imported water proof sheet and finishing sheet 16 10875 108,750 ] 10,608 106,080 23,300 233,000 18,2 82,400 43,400 " ““"“':e
M ot mpproved size and dengn e complese the -
Rate mcludes fixang on wall with slmeoum
frame of approved design as dwected by
Fnginoer Incharge
. Remding chaurs M/3 MS International
Making and Prowding students -
wath back made of G | sheet 16 SWG Square o, 592 11130 6,678,000 9,300 5,880,000 5.928,000 | Approwed on the bass of
. 6,120,000 o Vg0, 8,000 Medationd
15 |Pee 17 % 1172 rame wath umporied ply shest 00 10,875 6,525,000 13,380 3,028,000 10,200
scat and back with tmporicd leather cushson
includung master molty foars. with tally wood
writing pad and camer for books as per approved
| design s spproved by Engimeer Incharge
M/s M_S intermational -
Approved of
Rostrum for Class Room/Scmmnes ° ° 125,400 on the basss
vm.awwmm—ad o 217,500 ° 27,200 136,000 o 25,080 125,400 oy
16 [Lamunated bowrd MDF of approved colur, s X
imported ragzne of approved sepic a8 por lowest
satysfaction of the Engmneer incharge ( Inter
wood o equivalont)
M/s MA Enterprses
of
(Water Conter 3 ranod 10000 gproved on the basis
Providing Edectne Water Cooler 100 bisers o 102,000 510,000 325,000 1,625,000 114,000 570,000 Q 75,000 s
5 [cmecny of water sect body (Super Asa Make 5 116,000 580,000
1T o equrvalent) complete. The raie also v 3 - lowest
mece st of walar punfication equpment eic \
|compicte as approved by Fagmecr incharge
W
- [V 1N

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Comparative Statement & Financial Evaluation Repoct

FOR EXAMINATION CENTER UNDER THE PROJECT TITLE STRENTHENING & UP GR __ )ON OF ACADEMIC, RESEARCH AND SPORTS FACILITES AT LUMHS, JAMSHORO”™

N

y
]
]

NAME OF WORK: “PROCUREMENT OF FURNITURE & F.
Reference No: NIT No. Doc # LUMHS/PMU/438 Date: 18-05-2023, SPPRA NIT ID No. T01773-22-0013 Date: 23-05-2023
Date of Financial Proposal Opening: 20-06-2023 at 01:00 P.M
M/s AK Links M/s Akash Traders M/s MA Enterprises M/s Mehran Traders M/sMS M/s & Soms M/s TX Medical instrument Co
SN Rem & Description Qy(Ne) | wmit Recommended REm | oy Advartageos biddes
(Uit Price) (Unit it (Uit o Com i)
") | Totsl Amount (PkR) | Pricel | Total Amount (XR) Wetbrice) | o tkmy | Prcel | Totat Amoume (prmy | T | tocat amount () (- ice) | Totat Amoue ol (Ut Price) | ceat memourn (PR}
(PuR) (PR) (PxR) ) L] e (]
Bouks Sheives
Previding and fixing Book shetves/ Almursh |5°
dcpth with buck shelves made with wood frame M/s AKX Links - Approved
of sheet and lamunation  Lasans board sheet
18 Do dua -ndud:u gola, hinges, nauls , glucs o0 | pse 1,088 544,000 0 1,292 646,000 [ 1.59% 798,000 [ o 544,000 on On the basss of lowest
Jocks , handles . shutters of glass/ sheet and all e
(ixtures are Brass fitngs cic complete i all
respect the rate also mcludes spunt polish of
zood quahity sic complete
M/s MA Enterprses
" 2001000 394,400 Approved on the Basss of
19 [Providing Electne Water Dispenser groc or 10 Nos | 59450 534,500 0 39,440 394,400 52,200 522,000 51,680 516,800 0 38,000 y et ree of
oquvalent) complee
M/s MA Enterprses.
56,000 49,840 498,400 47.300 473,000 330800  |Approved on the bassof
g0 [Makone and Supptyn Siel Alrsh of 10 | nos | 58000 580,000 o 38.080 380,800 aan 413,750 45500 p, lowest rate
approved suze 4 x 6 with 13 guage G sheet N
Jinciuding Muwﬁm
M/s MA Enterprises
ke Cabiaes e 38200 573,000 530,400 | Approved on the basss of
skang and Suppiyung File Cabanet/ Lockess of 35, 530,400 41,375 620625 39,520 592,300
2 m::d-quumi-amlihd 13 Nos: 40,600 603,000 ° 36 i
ot drawers and locking arrangement made of —
mp-—:(.‘lstmuwlmmn-lﬂ‘
15,218,200 21,381,020
54,000 21020160 1100219 up4s20 s
‘ Total Amount ; 23,204,600 2
AN
— Aﬂ I' m
/V Member
1 — Member External Member
Lw . External Member M. Nadeem Skakoor Javeri Eagr. Mukesh Kumar Vass Eagr. Gelzar cm‘::.-d
Pro. Feroce Ali Kalboro - Saghle A e " Director Finance, Assistant Eagiseer, R fasore
et Director (P & D)/ Works R SABS University, Jamshoro LUMHS, J
Dean, Facuity o istry MUET, Jamshoro LUMHS, Jams
LUMHS, Jamshoro

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

